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1 25 ANDREW HEYES M MSEN HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 0:27:21 1 1 1
2 70 LUCAS PARKER M MSEN BRAMHALL RUNNERS 0:29:23 2 2 1
3 120 CALEB WINFIELD M MJUN BUXTON AC 0:30:01 3 1 1
4 24 LAUREN HEYES F FSEN HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 0:30:39 1 1 1
5 59 ROBIN HULME M MSEN BRAMHALL RUNNERS 0:30:53 4 3 2
6 85 SOL CLARK M MSEN BUXTON AC 0:31:04 5 4 2
7 131 BARRY ARCHBOLD M MV50 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:31:09 6 1 1
8 103 JAMES STUBBS M MSEN GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:32:02 7 5 1
9 88 STEFAN BRAMWELL M MV50 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:32:21 8 2 2
10 171 SEAN COLLINS M MSEN GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:32:54 9 6 3
11 170 STEVE CROSSMAN M MVS55 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:33:23 10 1 4
12 13 PAUL SKUSE M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:33:28 11 1 5
13 69 MARK KIRKBY M MV40 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:33:54 12 1 2
14 48 RICHARD KENDALL M MV40 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:34:12 13 2 1
15 14 STEVE PAGE M MSEN GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:34:20 14 7 6
16 167 STEVE BROWN M MV40 0:34:31 15 3 1
17 87 MALCOLM JOHNSON M MV45 0:34:35 16 2 2
18 49 PHILIP BURNS M MV40 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:34:36 17 4 1
19 67 MATTHEW TAYLOR M MV45 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:34:36 18 3 3
20 66 GRAHAM SCREAWN M MV55 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:34:51 19 2 4
21 93 SIMON PICKARD M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:35:09 20 3 2
22 9 CALLUM D'SOUZA M MSEN BUXTON AC 0:35:14 21 8 3
23 55 LUCY WASINSKI F FSEN GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:35:24 2 2 1
24 108 FAYE JASMINE WATERHOUSE F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:35:25 3 3 1
25 122 JOHN GAFFNEY M MV40 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:35:30 22 5 7
26 23 MIKE HILL M MV55 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:35:48 23 3 5
27 53 PETE OGLEY M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:35:50 24 4 2
28 54 ROB SHELDON M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 0:36:14 25 4 8
29 34 DAVID FRYER-WINDER M MSEN BUXTON AC 0:36:38 26 9 4
30 134 JOSEPH SIZELAND M MSEN 0:36:41 27 10 3
31 105 NICK JONES M MV45 BUXTON AC 0:36:59 28 5 5
32 110 PAUL MINTON M MSEN EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC 0:37:15 29 11 1
33 36 RICHARD HARRISON M MV50 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 0:37:33 30 5 6
34 111 ANDREW LIDSTONE M MV55 BUXTON AC 0:37:44 31 4 6
35 18 DARREN DONALD M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:37:53 32 6 3
36 168 PAUL BARTON M MV45 0:38:08 33 7 4
37 166 ROB KEDIAN M MV45 0:38:17 34 8 5
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NEIL EVANS
JONATHAN FRANKHAM
STEPHEN BROWN
TOM MCGAFF
SAMANTHA WILLIS
FRANCES KENNEY
JAY DAVIE
PETER DEAN
SARAH BROWN
STEPHEN GREAVES
PAUL MITCHELL
COLIN CAISLEY
LEE BARRATT
MATTHEW ASHER
IAN MULLIGAN
DIANE BYGRAVE
JENNIE PICKARD
LISA CAPES
TONY MCDONALD
ALEX HILL
RICHARD LAWSON
GLENNIS RICHARDSON
PAUL NORRIS
LUCAS BAK
ANDY WATTS
JO BEDNALL
PAUL MARKALL
KATIE ROLFE
SUSAN HARRISON
JEREMY MIRAMS
LEIGH MORRIS
PHIL CORKER
ANDREW WELSBY
PAUL ROONEY
LAURA NUTTALL
IAN SMALLWOOD
ROSS MARTLAND
COLIN WALTON
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Fv40
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MV50
MV45
MV50
MV50
MSEN
MV55
Fv45
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MV55
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MV55
FSEN
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BUXTON AC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

DAVENPORT RUNNERS

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

0:38:20
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0:38:32
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0:39:00
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15
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KERRIE WOOD DOYLE
JEREMY WOODHAM
RICHARD DIXON
TOM FAWKES
MELANIE MATHER
HOLLY LUCAS
ROBERT TONKINSON
NICHOLAS GUDEGAST
ANDREW HODSON
PAUL BALFE
ELISE EVANS
NICKY MOWAT
HEATHER ROONEY
EOIN BURNS
TERRY HOLLAND
JOHN NICHOLSON
NOA ESTEVEZ DIAZ
CATRIONA MARSHALL
BEN BRINDLEY
MARTIN LYNCH
SUE CROMPTON
STEPHEN SHARROCKS
LISA ASHWOOD
JAMES MCVEIGH
MICHAEL BARRY
GEORGE WEBB
SHEILA BRADLEY
ALWYN MULRYNE
KATE BROWN
BEVERLEY GOLDEN
KAREN MOLLOY
ALEXANDRA HODBY
PAUL COWELL
ANNA ASHTON
SUE STRANG
PETER BAILEY
DANIEL MORTON
JACK NUTTALL
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FV55
MV50
MV45
MSEN
FV50
FSEN
MV50
MV45
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MVS55
FV50
FV60
FV50
MSEN
MV45
MV40
Fv40
FV55
MV40
MV45
FV60
MVS55
FV50
MV50
MV50
MV60
FV65
MV55
Fv45
Fv45
FV50
Fv45
MV50
FV60
FV55
MV60
MSEN
MSEN

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
DISLEY RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

DADDIES ESCAPE
BUXTON AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
DISLEY RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
TIDESWELL RUNNING CLUB
MARPLE RUNNERS
LYME RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
DISLEY RUNNERS
DISLEY RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC
DISLEY RUNNERS
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
DISLEY RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC

0:42:29
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0:43:33
0:43:39
0:43:46
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0:43:52
0:43:56
0:44:18
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0:44:31
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0:45:07
0:45:13
0:45:14
0:45:17
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0:45:57
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0:46:47
0:47:06
0:47:26
0:47:52
0:48:43
0:48:58
0:49:20
0:49:31
0:49:36
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89
46
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MARK GODDEN
GARY SHEPHERD
NEIL SERGEANT
RICHARD MELLOR
CLAIRE PARKER
SARAH MCCOURT
RACHAEL SHAW
ANDY PUSEY
TRACY GREGORY
ANDREA STONE
MICHAEL CLARK
ANN RICHARDSON
HARRIET NUTTALL
IAN ASHCROFT
ELIZABETH HINDE
DON BULLOUGH
NICHOLA SARGEANT
RACHEL DOWLE
LYNSEY YEOMANS
CLIVE BROOKS
SIMON HUGHES
SIMON DAKIN
TREVOR FAULKNER
JENNIE LIGHT
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MV65
MV50
MV70
MVS55
Fv4s
FVv40
FSEN
MV60
FV55
FV55
MV50
FSEN
FSEN
MV75
FV50
MV65
Fv45
FV50
Fv40
MV55
MV40
MV60
MV80
Fv45

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
POYNTON RUNNERS

BUXTON AC
TIDESWELL RUNNING CLUB
DISLEY RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC

MARPLE RUNNERS

TIDESWELL RUNNING CLUB

MARPLE RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC

0:49:52
0:49:54
0:50:31
0:51:06
0:51:29
0:51:45
0:52:30
0:52:30
0:52:36
0:53:19
0:53:40
0:53:56
0:54:25
0:55:26
0:55:59
0:56:16
0:59:14
0:59:14
0:59:24
1:01:29
1:02:42
1:05:22
1:10:43
1:14:17
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